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Copy to: 

Department 

Bio Engg. 

As per the approval of the Competent Authority, the Student Internship Coordinators for B.Tech, BTMT 

BSMS and MCA for the Academic Session 2024-25 bave been selected. This is based on the various 

nominations/recommendations received from different departments through HOD(S) and previous year 

Internship Coordinators (i.e., current final year students) and based on the performance of the students in the 

interview held on 25, 30 and 31S July, 2024in the CCD Conference Hall. The following students are 

hereby provisionally selected as Student Internship Coordinators of different departments as mentioned below: 

Chemical Engg. 

Civil Engg. 

Computer Science & Engg. 

Electrical Engg. 

Electronics & 

Communication Engg. 

Electronics & 

Instrumentation Engg. 

Mechanical Engg. 

MCA 

Production Engg. 

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AGARTALA 
Centre for Career Development 

Physics 
Chemistry 

Mathematics 

SI. No. 

2. Dean (AA), for kind information. 

1 

3. All HODs, for kind information. 

3 

4 

6 

10 

12 

13 

17 

18 

19 

20 

2 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

Notification 

29 

Enrolment No. 

22UBEO19 

22UBE033 

22UCH062 
22UCH006 

22UCE030 
22UCE095 
22UCE050 

22UCS045 

22UCS080 

22UCS091 

22UCS087 

22UEEI65 
22UEE029 
22UEC127 

22UEC117 
22UEC091 

22UECO14 

22UEIO55 

22UEI181 

22UME003 

22UME074 

23MCA024 

23MCA006 
22UPEO87 
22UPE041 

22DSPH003 

22DSCY011 
22DSMA019 

1. P.S to the Director, NIT Agartala for kind information. 

22DTMA012 

Name of the Candidate 

Supratim Ray Chaudhury 
Prerna Dipak Patil 
Sumit Soni 

Busrat Jahan Bhuiya 
Atabi Debnath 
Divyam Raj Singh 

Shivam Kumar 
Satabdi Goswami 
Tushar Tanish 

Ayush Pratap 
Rajnayan 
Varun Srivastava 
Sourav Das 

Krishan Kumar 

K. Vivek 
Ankita Debnath 
Susankar Bhowmik 

Subhradeep Bhattacharjee 
T Deeparashmi 

Shubham Satyam 
Swati Kumari 
Rajneesh Singh 

Dated: 19/09/2024 

Megha Shah 
Vasu Sharma 
Tanushka Das 

Sayan Ghosh 
Laxmi Pati Bala ji 
Divyansh Singhal 
Tushit Dev Tripathi 

Prof. John Deb Barma 
/Chairman, CCD 

4. The System Administrator, to kindly upload the notice to Institute website. 

Protdohn DBara 
Chairman, CCD 

NIT Agartala, Jirania Po, Agartala, Tripura-799046, India 
Mail id: nita.tnp@gmail.con, ticcd.nita @gmail.com 
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