

राष्ट्रीय प्रौद्योगिकी संस्थान अगरतला

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AGARTALA Centre for Career Development

F.NITA.72 (16-CCD)/Student Coordinator/2019-20/L1

Dated: 19/09/2024

Notification

As per the approval of the Competent Authority, the Student Internship Coordinators for B.Tech, BTMT-BSMS and MCA for the Academic Session 2024-25 have been selected. This is based on the various nominations/recommendations received from different departments through HOD(s) and previous year Internship Coordinators (i.e., current final year students) and based on the performance of the students in the interview held on 25th, 30th and 31st July, 2024in the CCD Conference Hall. The following students are hereby provisionally selected as Student Internship Coordinators of different departments as mentioned below:

Department	Sl. No.	Enrolment No.	Name of the Candidate
Bio Engg.	1	22UBE019	Supratim Ray Chaudhury
	2	22UBE033	Prerna Dipak Patil
	3	22UCH062	Sumit Soni
Chemical Engg.	4	22UCH006	Busrat Jahan Bhuiya
Civil Engg.	5	22UCE030	Atabi Debnath
	6	22UCE095	Divyam Raj Singh
	7	22UCE050	Shivam Kumar
Computer Science & Engg.	8	22UCS045	Satabdi Goswami
	9	22UCS080	Tushar Tanish
	10	22UCS091	Ayush Pratap
	11	22UCS087	Rajnayan
	12	22UEE165	Varun Srivastava
Electrical Engg.	13	22UEE029	Sourav Das
	14	22UEC127	Krishan Kumar
Electronics & Communication Engg.	15	22UEC117	K. Vivek
	16	22UEC091	Ankita Debnath
	17	22UEC014	Susankar Bhowmik
Electronics & Instrumentation Engg.	18	22UEI055	Subhradeep Bhattacharjee
	19	22UEI181	T Deeparashmi
	20	22UME003	Shubham Satyam
Mechanical Engg.	21	22UME074	Swati Kumari
	22	23MCA024	Rajneesh Singh
MCA	23	23MCA006	Megha Shah
	24	22UPE087	Vasu Sharma
Production Engg.	25	22UPE041	Tanushka Das
	26	22DSPH003	Sayan Ghosh
Physics	27	22DSCY011	Laxmi Pati Bala ji
Chemistry	28	22DSMA019	Divyansh Singhal
Mathematics	29	22DTMA012	Tushit Dev Tripathi

Chairman, CCD

Copy to:

1. P.S to the Director, NIT Agartala for kind information.

2. Dean (AA), for kind information.

3. All HODs, for kind information.

4. The System Administrator, to kindly upload the notice to Institute website.

Chairman, CCD